WAGERS

Smart Wagers Proofing for March 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Smart Wagers. Smart Wagers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:50 Haydock |Castafiore 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 100.87
Each Way 31st 14:40 Haydock |Chti Balko 9.00 3.00 Win 2 0.66 103.87
Each Way 30th 16:25 Harperelle 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 103.21
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:55 Bath Rastrelli 3.00 2.00 Not Available - 99.91
Each Way 30th 14:55 Bath Baileys 6.00 3.00 Not Available - 99.91
Excelerate
Each Way 30th 13:40 Captain Lars 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 99.91
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 19:45 Dutch Uncle 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 102.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 29th 14:45 Midnight 8.00 3.00 Win 3 0.60 105.91
Towcester Mustang
Each Way 28th 15:15 Warwick |Ceann Sibheal 10.00 3.00 Win 2 1.20 105.31
Each Way 27th 16:15 Hereford |Act Now 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 104.11
Each Way 27th 16:00 Mister Music 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - 107.11
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:20 Market |Tashunka 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 107.11
Rasen
Each Way 26th 16:50 Market |Goodnight 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 104.41
Rasen Charlie
Each Way 26th 14:50 Taunton |Zen Master 10.00 3.00 Win 2 1.20 106.41
Each Way 24th 16:55 Lingfield |Attain 6.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 105.21
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 14:25 Cymraeg 34.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 91.71
Doncaster Bounty
Each Way 24th 14:15 Bangor- |Same Circus 8.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 94.71
on-Dee
Each Way 24th 13:40 Bangor- |San Pietro 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 81.21
on-Dee
Each Way 23rd 21:00 Dundalk |Specific Gravity 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 84.21
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:20 Lingfield |Mercer's Troop 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 89.21
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Navan |Nessun Dorma 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 0.15 92.21
Each Way 22nd 18:15 Nouvelle Ere 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 92.06
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 17:35 Meep Meep 5.50 3.00 Win 1 8.10 95.06
Chepstow
Each Way 22nd 17:20 Cork Chisholm Trail 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 86.96
Each Way 22nd 17:15 Ludlow |Cyrius 11.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 86.96
Moriviere
Each Way 22nd 16:15 Cork Naturally Blond 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 85.46
Each Way 21st 21:15 Kempton |Three Colours 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 88.46
(A.W) Red
Each Way 21st 17:20 Limerick |Cappacurry 13.00 3.00 Win 1 15.75 91.46
Zak
Each Way 21st 16:55 Haydock |Tailor Tom 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 75.71
Each Way 21st 16:20 Haydock |Whiskey 8.50 3.00 Win 3 0.75 78.71
Chaser
Each Way 21st 15:45 Limerick |The Ballyboys 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 77.96
Single 21st 15:40 Mutawathea 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 80.96
Southwell
(A.W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 20:45 Rich Again 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 83.96
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:40 Bengali Boys 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 86.96
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:55 Lingfield |Hackbridge 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 89.96
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:45 Ffos Las |Mon Eldorado 15.00 3.00 Not Available - 92.96
Each Way 17th 16:35 Fontwell [Duke Of 17.00 3.00 Win 2 2.82 92.96
Kilcorral
Each Way 17th 16:15 Wexford |Cocktails At 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 90.14
Dawn
Each Way 17th 15:40 Wexford [Brave Out 10.00 3.00 Win 1 16.20 93.14
Each Way 17th 15:15 Kempton |Cobra De Mai 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 76.94
Each Way 17th 14:40 Kempton |Arthur's Gift 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 74.24
Each Way 17th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Hollow Park 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 77.24
Each Way 15th 21:00 Dubai Waves 23.00 2.00 Win 3 2.96 80.24
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:25 Hexham |Kilcullen Lady 12.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 77.28
Each Way 14th 17:15 Monks Stand 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 79.28
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 16:50 Mercenaire 29.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 67.28
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 15:15 Custard The 8.00 3.00 Win 3 0.60 69.28
Southwell Dragon
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 19:15 International 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 68.68
Newcastle Law
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 15:05 Kommander 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 71.68
Southwell Kirkup
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 14:50 Yala Enki 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 74.68
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 14:50 Coo Star Sivolal 6.50 3.00 Win 1 10.31 77.68
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 14:25 Star Ascending 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 67.37
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 13:55 Banrion Scairp 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 72.37
Sedgefield
Each Way 13th 13:45 Cockney Boy 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 75.37
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 17:35 Dundalk [Schoolboy 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 78.37
(A.W) Error
Each Way 12th 17:00 Stratford [Baddesley 8.50 3.00 Not Available - 81.37
Prince
Each Way 12th 16:50 King Cnut 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - 81.37
Plumpton
Single 12th 14:50 Sir Hubert 6.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 81.37
Plumpton
Each Way 12th 14:50 Ramore Will 5.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 83.37
Plumpton
Each Way 11th 16:30 Warwick |Blue April 9.00 3.00 Win 2 0.66 88.37
Each Way 11th 15:55 Warwick |Talk Of The 6.50 3.00 Win 1 8.91 87.71
South
Each Way 11th 15:35 Market |The Ogle 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.8
Rasen Gogle Man
Each Way 11th 14:00 Market |Sizing 11.00 3.00 Win 2 2.25 83.8
Rasen Cusimano
Each Way 10th 20:45 Sputnik 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 81.55
Chelmsford Planum
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 17:45 Outlaw Torn 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 63.55

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 17:10 Hereford |Sizing Tara 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 66.55

Each Way 10th 17:00 Maratha 7.00 3.00 Win 1 10.26 69.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 10th 14:50 Hereford |Flashjack 6.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 59.29

Each Way 10th 14:25 Sandown|Call Me Lord 9.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 50.29

Single 10th 14:15 Hereford |Misty Mai 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 48.79

Each Way 9th 21:00 Dundalk |California Lad 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 21.79
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 20:45 Windforpower 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 26.79
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 20:00 Dundalk |Russian Soul 26.00 5.00 Win 3 13.13 27.04
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 19:30 Dundalk |Blackgold Fairy 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.91
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 17:10 Sizing Pottsie 6.50 5.00 Win 1 12.89 18.91
Leopardstown

Each Way 9th 16:45 Sandown|Lip Service 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.02

Each Way 9th 16:35 Bold Sky 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.02
Leopardstown

Each Way 8th 19:45 Swansway 11.00 3.00 Win 3 1.35 16.02
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 8th 19:15 Testa Rossa 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.67
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 8th 17:35 Carlisle |Twotwothree 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 19.67

Each Way 8th 17:25 Thurles |Cairnhill 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.67

Each Way 8th 16:55 Thurles |O Ceallaigh 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.24 24.67

Each Way 8th 16:30 Carlisle |Birch Bank 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 23.43

Each Way 8th 15:15 Thurles |Deise Treasure 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 25.43

Each Way 8th 15:10 Thedrinkymeist 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 27.43
\Wincanton er

Each Way 8th 14:30 Bold Spirit 7.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 30.43
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 7th 16:10 Fontwell |The Ogle 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - 21.43

Gogle Man

Each Way 7th 15:40 Fontwell |Okotoks 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 21.43

Each Way 7th 15:30 Lingfield |Nordic Lights 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 24.43
(A.W)

Each Way 7th 15:10 Fontwell |Dream Baie 26.00 3.00 Non-runner - 9.43

Each Way 5th 20:45 Indian Affair 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 9.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 5th 17:30 Hurricane Rita 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.43
Southwell

Each Way 5th 16:25 Riddlestown 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 19.43
Southwell

Each Way 5th 16:15 Lingfield |Hansupfordetro 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 19.43

it

Each Way 3rd 19:15 Captain Lars 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 19.43
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 18:45 St Mary'S 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.43
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 17:30 First Up 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 29.43
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 17:10 Lingfield |Seaport 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 29.43
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 16:00 Lingfield |Roy's Legacy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 8.25 29.43
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 15:15 Shake It Up 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.18
Newcastle

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 3rd 14:55 Lingfield |George Dryden 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.18
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 14:55 Lingfield |Encore D'Or 5.00 5.00 Win 1 11.88 31.18
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 14:20 Lingfield |Attain 10.00 5.00 Win 1 24.30 19.3
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 13:45 Lingfield |Towerlands 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5
(A.W) Park

Each Way 1st 20:00 Kempton (Believe It 6.50 5.00 Not Available - 0
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 17:55 Kempton |Fiery Breath 6.00 5.00 Not Available - 0
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 17:15 Rosina 7.50 5.00 Not Available - 0
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 16:05 Carolinae 7.00 5.00 Not Available - 0
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 15:30 Archipeligo 17.00 3.00 Not Available - 0
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 15:30 London Glory 26.00 3.00 Not Available - 0
Newcastle
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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